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2024 5YR CK MM 08/11/2023

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEW W/O RETURN CARD

2019 AG RENEWAL REC'D

20052080 ELECTRIC 0 12/21/2005

025892 MH 0 11/08/1999

HX Base Yr

1749 SMITH CREEK RD, SOPCHOPPY

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 90
Interior Floo 01 NONE 10
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Story Height 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0500 01 2,422 46.7000 23.35 56,554 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

3 WKSHP/BARN  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,200 100 2005 1,200 24,868

BAS 720 100 2014 720 14,921

FOP 360 30 2014 108 2,238

FOP 360 30 2014 108 2,238

UOP 360 20 2014 72 1,492

UWS 520 25 2007 130 2,694

UWS 336 25 2014 84 1,740

3,856 2,422 50,192

BAS=[YR=2005;ORIG=-60,0] N1 W40 S30 E40 N29 $
BAS=[YR=2014;ORIG=-24,30] N30 W24 S30 E24 $
UWS=[YR=2007;ORIG=-100,-1] E40 N13 W40 S13 $
UOP=[YR=2014;ORIG=0,0] W12 S30 E12 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2014;ORIG=-12,30] N30 W12 S30 E12 $
FOP=[YR=2014;ORIG=-48,30] N30 W12 S30 E12 $
UWS=[YR=2014;ORIG=-60,0] E24 N14 W24 S14 $
.
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1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 12 12 144.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 173

2 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 12 9 108.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 130

3 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 12 9 108.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 130

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 6 3 18.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 29

5 0030 BARN,POLE 0 0 42 12 504.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 1,542

6 0055 PORTABLE C 0 0 19 18 342.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 349

14 0030 BARN,POLE 0 0 48 24 1,152.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2024 2022 97 10,057

15 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 10 8 80.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2007 30 144

12,554

1 006740 A BEES 0 0.00 0.00 6.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 575.00 575.00 3,749


